Proportional pressure regulators MPPE/MPPES
Subject to change – 2011/062 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Proportional pressure regulators MPPE/MPPES
Product range overview
Function Version Type Design Pneumatic
connection 1
Nominal size
pressurise/

Subject to change – 2011/0610 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Proportional pressure regulators MPPES
Type codes
Basic version
MPPES — 3 — x — 1 — 010
Type
MPPES Proportional pressure regulator
with proportional solenoid
Valve function
3 3-way pressure regulator
Pneumatic connection
x Female thread Gx
¼ Female thread G¼
½ Female thread G½
Pressure regulation range
2 0 … 2 bar
6 0 … 6 bar
10 0 … 10 bar
Analogue setpoint input
010 0 … 10 V
420 4 … 20 mA
Special pressure regulation range by customer request
MPPES — 3 — x — 2 — 4 — 010
Type
MPPES Proportional pressure regulator
with proportional solenoid
Valve function
3 3-way pressure regulator
Pneumatic connection
x Female thread Gx
¼ Female thread G¼
½ Female thread G½
Required pressure at 0 V or 4 mA [bar]
Required pressure at 10 V or 20 mA [bar]
Analogue setpoint input
010 0 … 10 V
420 4 … 20 mA
2011/06 – Subject to change 11� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Proportional pressure regulators MPPES
Technical data
Flow rate
230 … 8,500 l/min
Voltage
18 … 30 V DC
Pressure
0 … 2 bar
0 … 6 bar
0 … 10 bar
Variants
• Setpoint input as analogue voltage